Race Date
October 12, 2019

Place Team
1 Wausau West
2 Wausau East
3 Merrill

Results by Performance Timing.

Merrill Invitational

Team Summary Results
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Race Date

October 12, 2019

Place Score Bib No

1
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915
917
919
882
913
920
914
883
880
918
869
916
847
845
881
852
850
849
884
878
879
848
872
877

Name

Ryan Hartman
Eric Ottosen
Ben Stangel
Jacob Olson
Derek Danielson
Aidan Swanson
Nathan Hartman
Kaleb Roth

Jt Gorski

Jake Pease
Ethan Schelbert
Sawyer Mork
Tanner Depies
Levi Black

Noah Harter
Kyle Stellingworth
Callen Hoeppner
Elliott Hanson
Parker Seils
Ethan Bjerke
Logan Fike
David Golisch
Kurtis Schulz
Henry Bennett

Results by Performance Timing.

Merrill Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys Varisty

Class -1 All Teams

Team

Wausau West
Wausau West
Wausau West
Wausau East
Wausau West
Wausau West
Wausau West
Wausau East
Wausau East
Wausau West
Merrill
Wausau West
Merrill
Merrill
Wausau East
Merrill
Merrill
Merrill
Wausau East
Wausau East
Wausau East
Merrill
Merrill
Wausau East

School

Time
16:22.0
17:48.4
17:49.6
18:03.6
18:10.7
18:14.6
18:18.1
18:21.9
18:40.0
19:11.0
19:13.1
19:14.4
19:15.1
19:23.0
19:28.5
19:33.7
19:36.7
19:45.9
20:11.3
20:26.5
20:51.8
20:58.5
21:05.7
21:18.5

10/12/2019 01:32:10

Pace

5:17/M
5:45/M
5:45/M
5:49/M
5:52/M
5:53/M
5:54/M
5:55/M
6:01/M
6:11/M
6:12/M
6:12/M
6:13/M
6:15/M
6:17/M
6:18/M
6:19/M
6:22/M
6:31/M
6:35/M
6:44/M
6:46/M
6:48/M
6:52/M



Race Date
October 12, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Wausau West
Team Score (places): 17

915
917
919
913
920
914
918
916

Ryan Hartman
Eric Ottosen
Ben Stangel
Derek Danielson
Aidan Swanson
Nathan Hartman
Jake Pease
Sawyer Mork

O NO O WN -

Team - Wausau East
Team Score (places): 53

882 Jacob Olson
883 Kaleb Roth
880 Jt Gorski

881 Noah Harter
884 Parker Seils
878 Ethan Bjerke
879 Logan Fike

877 Henry Bennett
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Team - Merrill
Team Score (places): 67

869
847
845
852
850
849
848
872

Ethan Schelbert
Tanner Depies
Levi Black

Kyle Stellingworth
Callen Hoeppner
Elliott Hanson
David Golisch
Kurtis Schulz

O NO O WN -

Results by Performance Timing.

Merrill Invitational

Final Team Results

Time
Back

0:00.0
1:26.4
1:27.6
1:48.7
1:52.6
1:56.0
2:49.0
2:52.4

0:00.0
0:18.2
0:36.3
1:24.9
2:07.7
2:22.9
2:48.1
3:14.9

0:00.0
0:02.0
0:09.9
0:20.6
0:23.6
0:32.8
1:45.4

Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
School  Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 17:41 1
1 1 16:22.0 16:22.0
2 3 17:48.4 34:10.4
3 6 17:49.6 52:00.1
5 11 18:10.7 1:10:10.8
6 17 18:14.6 1:28:25.5
(7) (24) 18:18.1 1:46:43.6
(10) (34) 19:11.0  2:05:54.7
More Than 7 19:14.4 2:25:09.1
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 18:57.1
4 4 18:03.6 18:03.6
8 12 18:21.9 36:25.6
9 21 18:40.0 55:05.6
14 35 19:28.5 1:14:34.2
18 53 20:11.3 1:34:455
(19) (72) 20:26.5  1:55:12.1
(20) (92) 20:51.8  2:16:03.9
More Than 7 21:18.5 2:37:22.5
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 19:24.3
1 11 19:13.1 19:13.1
12 23 19:15.1 38:28.2
13 36 19:23.0 57:51.2
15 51 19:33.7 1:17:24.9
16 67 19:36.7 1:37:01.7
(17) (84) 19:459  1:56:47.6
(21) (105) 20:58.5  2:17:46.2
More Than 7 21:05.7 2:38:52.0

1:52.6
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